
1  

Corrigendum-5 

 

National Backward Classes Finance & Development Corporation 
(A Govt. of India Undertaking, Ministry of Social Justice & Empowerment) 

 
No. :NBCFDC/PROJECT/IMPACT STUDY/2024-25/  DATED: 18.2.2025 
 
 

Corrigendum in respect of Bid No. : GEM/2025/B/5798014 issued on 9.1.2025 
 

(Tender for Impact Study of Lending Schemes of NBCFDC) 
 
 

Revised Critical Date Sheet 

 
S.N. Particulars Existing Date Updated/Revised* 

1 Date and Time for 
Opening of 
Technical Bids 

17.2.2025 at 9:30 AM 18.2.2025 at 3.00 PM  

 

*Due to administrative reasons, the Technical Bid could not be opened on 

17.2.2025.    

 

Note: Other terms & conditions will remain the same.   For further   

announcements, if any, please visit our website at www.nbcfdc.gov.in 
 

http://www.nbcfdc.gov.in/

